



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8280 of 2023

MEGHNATH SINGHOR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/08/2024	Ms. Juhi Anguriya, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Kalpesh Ruparel, learned PL for the State/respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place on record a copy of WPS No. 4479 of 2019. List the case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	