



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 8280 of 2023

Meghnath Singhor **versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

03.12.2024	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Neelima Singh Thakur, Panel Lawyer for the State. Call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	