



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8280 of 2023

MEGHNATH SINGHOR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Ms. Juhi Anguriya, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, PL for the State. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat